INSTRUCTIONS

Pizza Oven
Model No.:KU-010W
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Part list

1.Frame roof

2.Left front leg

3.Left back leg

4 Right front leg

5.Right back leg

6.Bottom Shelf

7. Axle
8.Wheel * 2
9.Sleeve * 2

10. Side handle

11. Firebox assembly

12. Chimney assembly

13. Chimney cover

14. Door assembly

10

Exploded View

Stainless steel

NO. Part Qty Image
M6*12 screws
H (Black) 24 |(®) (mm
B‘ M6 Lock nuts 2 0 0
(for wheel)
OD18*ID6.5 T3.0
C .
Washers 210 |
D | M6*38 screws 4 {pemzzam
Stainless steel
E M6*12 screws 3 (o




Step1

4

1-1: Attach the left front leg(2) to the frame roof (1) with four M6x12 screws (A) ;
1-2: Attach the left back leg(3) to the frame roof (1) with four M6x12 screws (A) ;
1-3: Attach the right front leg (4) to the frame roof (1) with four M6x12 screws (A) ;
1-4: Attach the right back leg (5) to the frame roof (1) with four M6x12 screws (A) ;
Partially tighten each screw with a screwdriver.(as show)

Step2

Slide the bottom shelf (6) into the corresponding position of each legs with
four M6x12 screws (A) tighten by hand. (as show)
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Step3

Bﬁ\s

Slide the axle (9) through the wheel legs (4 and 5), Slide a wheel (8) and
Sleeve (10) and Flat washer (C) onto axle end, Thread two M6 lock
nuts(B) onto each long end and tighten with a wrench. The wheel should
spin, but not wobble.

Step4

J

Slide the Side handle (10) onto Left front leg (2) and left back leg(3) with four M6*12
screws(A) tighten by hand.
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Stepd

The firebox assembly (11) is lifted and onto the corresponding position of the frame
roof(1)

Step6

Slide the chimney cover (13) onto the chimney assembly(12) with three M6*12
screws(E) tighten by hand.
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Step7

Slide the chimney assembly (12) onto firebox assembly(11) whit four M6*38
screws(C) tighten by hand.

Step8

Slide the door assembly (14) onto the corresponding position of the firebox
assembly(11)
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Now, your oven is ready for use. Enjoy your time!

L
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